
Date Start Time Exam
Wed, 15 Nov 2023 All day Year 13 - Art - Day 1
Thu, 16 Nov 2023 All day Year 13 - Art - Day 2
Fri, 17 Nov 2023 All day Year 13 - Art - Day 3

Wed, 29 Nov 2023 PM Year 13 - Biology - Paper 1
Thu, 30 Nov 2023 PM Year 13 - Biology - Paper 2
Thu, 23 Nov 2023 PM Year 13 - Business Studies - Paper 1
Fri, 01 Dec 2023 AM Year 13 - Business Studies - Paper 2

Wed, 22 Nov 2023 11:00 Year 13 - Chemistry - Paper 1
Fri, 24 Nov 2023 AM Year 13 - Chemistry - Paper 2

Wed, 22 Nov 2023 PM Year 13 - English Literature - Paper 1
Fri, 24 Nov 2023 AM Year 13 - English Literature - Paper 2
Tue, 28 Nov 2023 AM Year 13 - French - Paper 1 - Listening, reading & translation
Fri, 01 Dec 2023 AM Year 13 - French - Paper 2 - Written response to works & translation

Thu, 23 Nov 2023 AM Year 13 - Further Maths - Core 1
Fri, 24 Nov 2023 AM Year 13 - Further Maths - Core 2
Fri, 01 Dec 2023 PM Year 13 - Further Maths - Decision

Tue, 28 Nov 2023 11:00 Year 13 - Further Maths - Statistics
Wed, 22 Nov 2023 PM Year 13 - Geography - Paper 1 - Tectonics & Coasts
Thu, 30 Nov 2023 AM Year 13 - Geography - Paper 2 - Globalisation & Regeneration
Thu, 23 Nov 2023 AM Year 13 - History - Britain 1929-1997
Mon, 27 Nov 2023 AM Year 13 - History - French Revolution & Napoleon
Thu, 30 Nov 2023 PM Year 13 - History - Popular culture & witch craze in 16th & 17th centuries
Fri, 24 Nov 2023 PM Year 13 - Maths - Core Paper 1

Mon, 27 Nov 2023 PM Year 13 - Maths - Core Paper 2
Wed, 29 Nov 2023 AM Year 13 - Maths - Statistics
Tue, 28 Nov 2023 AM Year 13 - Physics - Paper 1
Fri, 01 Dec 2023 AM Year 13 - Physics - Paper 2

Thu, 23 Nov 2023 PM Year 13 - Psychology - Paper 1 - Introductory topics
Tue, 28 Nov 2023 AM Year 13 - Psychology - Paper 2 - Psychology in context
Wed, 29 Nov 2023 AM Year 13 - Psychology - Paper 3 - Issues & Options
Wed, 22 Nov 2023 11:00 Year 13 - Sociology - Education with theory and methods
Tue, 28 Nov 2023 PM Year 13 - Sociology - Topics in sociology
Thu, 30 Nov 2023 AM Year 13 - Sport - Unit 2
Wed, 22 Nov 2023 AM Year 13 - Sport - Unit 22
Mon, 27 Nov 2023 AM Year 13 - Sport - Unit 3
Tue, 28 Nov 2023 PM Year 13 - H&SC - Unit 2
Wed, 22 Nov 2023 AM Year 13 - H&SC - Unit 4
Tue, 21 Nov 2023 AM Year 13 - Music - Unit 2

Year 13 November mock timetable


